
CompanyCompany

AddressAddress

ZIP Code; City Zip code

Country

Contact person Country

Phone

Mobile (of the contact person)

Fax

E-mail

VAT no. / Registration no.

105
180
230
830

24
150

43
130

160
160
49
83
85

We order according with the items checked below and, we also accept the General & Technical Conditions of the 
Fairs and Exhibitions organized within ROMEXPO Exhibition Centre.

The shown product prices are preliminary and subject to change

TELECOMMUNICATION AND INTERNET S9/1S9 RENTING SERVICES

Order date
. .

Signature

EXHIBITOR/COMPANY
Legal representative
Name Surname:

Future Retail Solutions

Exhibition for 
the retail industry

EXPO SHOP 4th - 7th OCTOBER 2023 ROMEXPO

Euroexpo Fairs Srl | J40/8828/2014 | CUI 33423058;

7, Expozitiei Blvd, District 1, 012101 Bucharest;

Phone: +40 21 321 60 30, Fax: +40 21 321 60 35,

Email: exposhop@euroexpo.ro;

Web: expo-shop.ro
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